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Mr. Ryan Wiechmann Chairman
Rev. Darin Aden

Mr. Kyle Bender
Mr. Chris Joch
Rev. Philip Sievert

Mr. Kyle Swogger

Mr. Cory Lamb

Jennifer Mehlberg Advisory
Rev. Nathan Ericson Advisory

District Schools Coordinators & Early Childhood District Coordinators

Arizona -California
Joel Walker ® 303-4752408
jwalker@graceglendale.org

Kaylen Orr e 310-397-7500
kaylen.orr@buildingblocksla.org

Laura Heiman e 520-278-8793
director@gracelutheransaz.org

Dakota-Montana
Michael Haugly ¢ 605-886-0672
mhaugly@gplhs.org

Doreen Sperry ® 605-229-4697
preschool@trinityaberdeen.org

Michigan
Matthew Foley e 734-525-0160
mfoley@hvlhs.org

Mandi Ehrenberg e 269-637-4459
mehrenberg1217@gmail.com

Minnesota
Dave Gartner ¢ 507-430-3789
dgartner@westlutheran.net

LaShawn Smith e 507-345-7707
directorJLM@stpaulsnorthmankato.com

Nebraska
Joshua Glowicki ® 303-319-0811
josh.glowicki@rmlhs.net>

Amanda Petersen ® 913-888-6293
prek@mtolivelutheranschool.com

North Atlantic
Matt Redfield e 703-534-5517
redfield@graceva.org

Julianna Kiecker ® 919-847-2650
plelcdirector@gmail.com

Northern Wisconsin
Landon Zacharyasz ® 920-739-9194
landon.zacharyasz@mountoliveappleton.com

Janine Thies ® 920-739-2009
jhthies@gmail.com

Pacific Northwest
Chris Hintz e 360-692-8799
principal@ctk-wels.org

Brigetta Guelker ® 951-520-3390
guelkerbrigetta@gmail.com

South Atlantic
Daniel Plath e 352-489-3027
dan.plath@stpaulsk8school.org

Shawna Mehlberg e 305-597-4545
shawna.mehlberg@divinesavioracademy.com

South Central
Jim Henrickson e 214-343-7457
principal@calvarydallas.org

Brenda Wagenknecht e 520-233-0554
bkwagen@gmail.com

Southeastern Wisconsin
Philip Leyrer ® 414-453-4567 x2006
phil.leyrer@wlhs.org

Cheryl Henckel e 262-338-1764
chenckel24@gmail.com

Western Wisconsin
Ben Rank e 608-244-3045
brank@eastsidelutheran.org

Betty Van Loon e 608-783-4822
bvanloon@stpaulsonalaska.org

& WELS

Christ's Love, Our Calling.





